118
Power contacts 8291
Contacts
TRIM TRIO Connectors also offer
possibilities to use or combine power
contacts with the standard size 16 signal
contacts into the same housing.
It offers customers to reduce the number of

Contacts # 12 (2.4 mm)
Contacts # 8 (3.6 mm)
How to order
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Souriau:
  82911684  82911685N  82911436K  82911434K  82911683N  82911677N  82911676  82911435NK  82911437NK
82911462K  82911463NK  82911680  82911682  82911681N  82911464K  82911463NA  82911465NA  82913600A
82913601A  82913602A  82913603A  82913606A  82913607A  M317  82913604A  82911458K  82913608A
82913605A  82911459NK  82911457NK  82913609A  82911456K  VGE10078A  VGE10077A  82911458A
82911459NA  82911456A  82911465N